JACKSON COUNTY WATER DEPARTMENT
15402 S CR 2111
BLAIR, OK 73526-9325

580-563-2374

RATE SCHEDULE

April 15 — October 15t

Monthly Minimum (No water included) $20.00

Monthly Maintenance Fee 10.00
1,000 — 10,000 gal. Per/1000 gal. 6.85
Over 10,000 gal.  Per/1000 gal. 13.70

October 15" — April 15t
Monthly Minimum (No water included) $20.00
Monthly Maintenance Fee 10.00

1,000 — 9,999,999 gal. Per/1000 gal 6.85

Schools, Feedlots & Pasture Taps
January — December

Monthly Minimum (No water include) $20.00

Monthly Maintenance Fee 10.00
1,000 — 9,999,999 gal. Per/1000 gal. 6.85
Towns

January — December

1,000 - 9,999,999 gal. Per/1000 gal. $6.85



